CATENA DID 520VX3 (Gold & Black) - Lunghezza: 114 maglie con giunto a rivetto (ZJ)

MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR
BETAMOTOR

RX

RX Six Days
Tuareg Rally
RR 2T

RR Racing 2T
RR Enduro 2T
RR EN

RR Enduro 2T
RR Enduro 2T
X Trainer

RR Enduro 2T
RR Enduro 2T
RR Enduro 2T
RR RACE 2T
RR X-PRO 2T
X Trainer

X Trainer

RR Enduro
RR Enduro
RR Enduro EFI
RR Enduro
RR Enduro EFI
RR EN

RR Enduro
RR Enduro
RR EN

RR EN

MODELLO

CILINDRATA

125
125
125
125
125
200
250
250
250
250
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
350
350
350
390
390
400
400
400
450
525

ANNI

1992 - 1996
1995 - 1999
1991 - 1994
2018 - 2024
2018 - 2024
2019 - 2022
2005 - 2011
2013 - 2017
2018 - 2024
2020 - 2024
2013 - 2017
2018 - 2019
2020 - 2024
2025 - 2025
2025 - 2025
2015 - 2018
2020 - 2024
2011 - 2012
2013 - 2014
2015 - 2019
2015 - 2015
2016 - 2019
2005 - 2010
2010 - 2012
2013 - 2014
2005 - 2010
2005 - 2010

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM




CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA

CF MOTO

CF MOTO

CF MOTO

CF MOTO

CF MOTO

CF MOTO

CF MOTO

CF MOTO

CF MOTO

F.B. MONDIAL
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
FANTIC MOTOR
GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

GAS GAS

Freccia C12 R

Freccia C12 R

Canyon

NK

GT

MT

NK

NK

TK

CL-X Adventure

CL-X Heritage

CL-X Sport

HPS

XE

Caballero Flat Track ABS
Caballero Scrambler ABS
XEF Racing Enduro 4T
XEF Racing Enduro 4T
XE Enduro IE

XEF Enduro 4T
Caballero RL Rally ABS
EC 2T

EC 2T

EC/ECF 4T

EC 2T

EC 2T

EC SIX DAY 4T

EC 2T

EC 2T

125
125
500
400
650
650
650
650
650
700
700
700
300
125
250
250
250
250
300
310
500
125
200
250
250
250
250
300
300

1988 - 1988
1989 - 1991
1996 - 2002
2017 - 2022
2021 - 2024
2015 - 2020
2014 - 2020
2021 - 2024
2014 - 2017
2023 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2018 - 2020
2020 - 2022
2018 - 2020
2018 - 2020
2021 - 2022
2023 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2023 - 2024
2019 - 2020
2001 - 2013
2003 - 2014
2002 - 2019
1997 - 2000
2001 - 2017
2010 - 2012
2000 - 2000
2001 - 2018

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

3120908
3120908




GAS GAS
GILERA
GILERA
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HM - VENT
HONDA
HONDA

EC F 4T

RC Rally

RC Rally

CRE B RR Baja 2T
CRE B SIX 2T
CRE F 4T (Honda)
CRE R 2T (Honda)
CRE R 2T (Honda)
CRE R 2T (Honda)
CRE R 2T (Honda)
CRE SM 2T (Honda)
CRE SM 2T (Honda)
CRMR 2T

CRE X IE

CRE F X

CREFR

CRE F X

CRE MOTARD
CRE MOTARD
CRE X IE

CRE X IE
CRMFR
CRMFR

CRM X IE

CRE X IE

CRM X IE

CRE

CRFF

CRER

450
125
250
125
125
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
290
300
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
490
490
500
230
250

2012 - 2015
1989 - 1989
1987 - 1988
2011 - 2015
2011 - 2015
2005 - 2010
1997 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2006
2002 - 2003
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2007
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2003 - 2013
2009 - 2010
2002 - 2005
2004 - 2005
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2004 - 2008
2009 - 2013
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
2007 - 2008
1997 - 2000
2003 - 2019
1997 - 2002

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HUSABERG
HUSABERG
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

CRER

CRF X

CRF X

CTX ABS
CTXN

CTX N ABS
NC

NC ABS

NC X

NC X ABS

CB A Hornet R
NC S

NC SA ABS
NC X

NC XA ABS
NC XA ABS
NC XD DCT ABS
FE

FE E

SMS

SMS

WR

WR

WRE

WRE

TE 4T

TXC Cross Country
WR 2T

WR 2T

250
250
250
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
600
650
125
125
125
125
125
125
250
250
250
250

2003 - 2003
2004 - 2009
2011 - 2017
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2014 - 2016
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2012 - 2013
2023 - 2025
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2020
2014 - 2015
2014 - 2020
2021 - 2025
2021 - 2025
1996 - 1999
2003 - 2008
2000 - 2006
2009 - 2012
1995 - 1997
1999 - 2009
1994 - 1994
1998 - 1999
2004 - 2010
2008 - 2010
1984 - 1984
2001 - 2006

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM

TE 4T

SMR

TE

TE

TE

TER

TE

SMS/SMSIE

TEE

SMR R

EL Eliminator

KXE F (Italia)

KLX R

KLX R

KXE F (Italia)

ER-6 F/ ER6 F ABS
ER-6 N/ER6 N ABS
KLE A-C Versys

KLE B-D Versys ABS
KLE E Versys

KLE F Versys ABS
KLE F Versys ABS
Ninja ABS

Z ABS

Z RS/ Z RS Anniversary
GS

GS

LC4 EGS 4T (TYP580)
LC4 EGS 4T (TYP580)

310
450
450
510
510
510
570
610
610
630
250
250
450
450
450
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
350
350
600
600

2009 - 2010
2003 - 2004
2002 - 2010
2004 - 2004
2006 - 2007
2004 - 2004
2002 - 2002
2004 - 2007
2007 - 2010
2002 - 2004
1988 - 1996
2008 - 2009
2005 - 2006
2008 - 2024
2009 - 2009
2006 - 2016
2006 - 2016
2007 - 2014
2007 - 2014
2015 - 2016
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2025
2017 - 2025
2017 - 2025
2022 - 2025
1987 - 1987
1988 - 1989
1988 - 1989
1990 - 1990

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




QIJMOTOR

ROYAL ENFIELD

SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SHERCO
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VOGE
VOGE
VOGE
VOGE
VOGE
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

SRK

Guerrilla
SE252T
SE25R2T

SE 3.0 2T
SE3.0R2T

SE 3.0l F Enduro
SE 3.0l F Enduro
SE 4.51 F Enduro
SE 5.11 F Enduro
RGV Gamma
RGV Gamma

VL Intruder LC
RMX 4T

RMX 4T

RMX 4T

DRR

DRR

DR RE

DR RS

DR RSE

AC Trofeo

ACX Scrambler
DSX Valico E5
DSX Valico E5+
DSX Valico E5+
XV Virago / XV Virago S
IT

WR

700
450
250
250
300
300
300
300
450
510
250
250
250
450
450
450
650
650
650
650
650
350
525
525
525
625
125
250
250

2023 - 2024
2025 - 2025
2013 - 2014
2013 - 2014
2013 - 2014
2013 - 2014
2010 - 2012
2013 - 2014
2009 - 2012
2009 - 2012
1989 - 1990
1991 - 1997
2000 - 2004
2010 - 2017
2011 - 2012
2013 - 2017
1990 - 1991
1992 - 1993
1994 - 1995
1990 - 1991
1991 - 1993
2023 - 2025
2023 - 2025
2023 - 2024
2025 - 2025
2025 - 2025
1997 - 2000
1981 - 1982
1989 - 1990

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES

WR

WR

WR

WR
WR F
WR F
WR F
WR F
WR F
XV Virago
WR F
WR F
WR F
WR F
WR F
TT RE
R-310 R1
R-310 R1
R-310 R1
R-310 R1
R-310 R1
R-310 R1
R-310 R2
R-310 R2
R-310 R2
R-310 R2
R-310 R2
R-310 R2
T1-310

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
400
400
426
450
450
600
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310

1997 - 1997
2000 - 2001
2002 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2001 - 2004
2005 - 2006
2008 - 2014
2015 - 2019
2020 - 2024
1988 - 2014
1998 - 1998
1999 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2006
2007 - 2026
2004 - 2004
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2018 - 2018

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES

T1-310
T1-310
T1-310
T1-310
T2-310
T2-310
T2-310
T2-310
T2-310
V-310

V-310

V-310

V-310

V-310

V1-310
VX-310
X-310

X-310

X1-310
X1-310
X1-310
X1-310
X1-310
X2-310
X2-310
X2-310
X2-310
X2-310
X2-310

310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310

2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2022 - 2024
2022 - 2024
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2018 - 2018
2019 - 2019
2020 - 2020
2021 - 2021
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES
ZONTES

R1-350
R1-350
R1-350
S-350
S-350
T-350 X
T-350 X
T-350 X
V-350
V-350

350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350

2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2022 - 2022
2023 - 2023

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no




